
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT   

Fri, Aug 30	 vs Lehigh	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 7	 at Florida Atlantic	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 21	 vs Rice		  ________	 ________ 	 ________

Thu, Sep 26	 at Temple	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 5	 at Tulsa		 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 12	 vs UAB		  ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 19	 vs East Carolina	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 2	 vs Air Force	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 9	 at North Texas	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 23	 vs Notre Dame *	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 30	 vs UTSA	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Dec 14	 vs Navy *	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

ARMY
BLACK KNIGHTS

2024 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

* Game Played at Neutral Location


